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ABSEN 1.5mm LED
SPECIFICATION and DIMENSIONS

Resolution

Refresh Rate (Hz)

Contrast Ratio

Weight (KG)

Pixel Pitch (mm)

Brightness (nit)

Viewing Angle

Power Consumption (W)

384 x 216

3840

5000:1

7.8

1.58

800

160 / 140

285

343

610

80


